
451 Impact: George L. 454 Express: Raul R.

452 Crush: Aaron K. 455 Mutiny: Amaury O.

453 Cyclones: Greg M.

Week 1: Friday 9/7/18 Field Week 5: Friday 10/5/18 Field

7:15 PM 452 @ 455 4B 7:15 PM 454 @ 452 4B

Saturday 9/8/18 Saturday 10/6/18
8:00 AM 453 @ 454 4A 9:15 AM 455 @ 453 4A

9:15 AM 452 @ 451 4A Bye: 451 4A

Week 2: Friday 9/14/18 Field Week 6: Friday 10/12/18 Field

7:15 PM 451 @ 454 4B 7:15 PM 452 @ 451 4B

Saturday 9/15/18 Saturday 10/13/18
9:15 AM 453 @ 452 4A 9:15 AM 451 @ 453 4A

10:30 AM 451 @ 455 4A 10:30 AM 455 @ 454 4A

Week 3: Friday 9/21/18 Field Week 7: Friday 10/19/18 Field

7:15 PM 455 @ 451 4B 7:15 PM 452 @ 454 4B

Saturday 9/22/18 Saturday 10/20/18
8:00 AM 452 @ 453 4A 10:30 AM 454 @ 451 4A

9:15 AM 454 @ 455 4A 11:45 AM 453 @ 455 4A

Week 4: Friday 9/28/18 Field Week 8: Friday 10/26/18 Field

7:15 PM 451 @ 452 4B 7:15 PM 453 @ 451 4A

Saturday 9/29/18 Saturday 10/27/18
8:00 AM 454 @ 455 4A 9:15 AM 454 @ 453 4A

9:15 AM 451 @ 453 4A 10:30 AM 455 @ 452 4A

Playoff Schedule TBD Rev. 9/26/18

Week 9: Playoffs - Friday 11/2/18  &  Saturday 11/3/18

League Schedule - Girls Division 4 / U12 / 2007-08

All Games Played @ Lake Park on Fields 4A and 4B

Home Teams Listed Second (Home Team provides game ball)


